
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
180 

263 

22 

239 

160 

169 

19 

76 

205 

144 

164 

235 

53 

101 

240 

10 

171 

259 

182 

135 

104 

97 

80 

188 

49 

206 

21 

247 

109 

181 

116 

100 

179 

129 

34 

250 

142 

94 

187 

190 

90 

125 

88 

Name 
CASO Domenico 

ZAGATO Nico 

ANDRE Marc 

RUGGIERO Francesco 

BALDUCCI Giacomo 

BIRELLI Alessandro 

COTTYN Dieter 

PATASHEV Velimir 

GONELLA Luca 

MONIN Antoine 

BASSI Alessandro 

RACIOPPI Luca 

THIELEN RENE' 

SUCHOWSKI Andreas 

RUTIGLIANO Lorenzo 

BERNARD Alain 

BONANSEA Gianpiero 

TRAMAGLINO Francesco 

COLUCCI Giovanni  

GALLO Luca 

DEGLER Cedric 

SPOROS Vasilis 

PEZIC Branko 

DELL'AQUILA Riccardo 

HILLYER Andrew 

GUERRINI Michele 

SMOLIGA Christian 

STASI Paolo 

VANNOUQUE Yves 

CIARAMELLA Massimo 

WILDT Patrick 

KARIMALIS Pandelis 

CARGNELUTTI Simone 

DI MAURO Mario 

FICHTL Edgar 

TESSARI Paolo 

MINISINI J Han 

SERGIEV Alexander 

D'AMICO Jeff 

DI LUCIANO Francesco 

SCISCIO Marjolaine 

CIMINO Saverio 

SCHWARZ Florian 

Best Tm 
2:16.152 

2:16.998 

2:17.930 

2:19.124 

2:19.894 

2:20.493 

2:21.377 

2:21.989 

2:22.079 

2:22.817 

2:23.198 

2:23.284 

2:23.896 

2:24.504 

2:24.737 

2:25.279 

2:25.381 

2:25.795 

2:26.388 

2:27.025 

2:27.202 

2:27.216 

2:27.868 

2:29.078 

2:30.248 

2:30.376 

2:31.642 

2:33.700 

2:33.729 

2:33.917 

2:36.046 

2:37.281 

2:38.442 

2:38.792 

2:40.554 

2:40.664 

2:41.001 

2:43.073 

2:43.700 

2:43.905 

2:44.240 

2:45.364 

2:46.481 

In Lap 
5 

7 

4 

5 

6 

4 

6 

5 

2 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

2 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

6 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

6 

5 

3 

4 

4 

5 

4 

3 

Diff 

0.846 

1.778 

2.972 

3.742 

4.341 

5.225 

5.837 

5.927 

6.665 

7.046 

7.132 

7.744 

8.352 

8.585 

9.127 

9.229 

9.643 

10.236 

10.873 

11.050 

11.064 

11.716 

12.926 

14.096 

14.224 

15.490 

17.548 

17.577 

17.765 

19.894 

21.129 

22.290 

22.640 

24.402 

24.512 

24.849 

26.921 

27.548 

27.753 

28.088 

29.212 

30.329 

Gap 

0.846 

0.932 

1.194 

0.770 

0.599 

0.884 

0.612 

0.090 

0.738 

0.381 

0.086 

0.612 

0.608 

0.233 

0.542 

0.102 

0.414 

0.593 

0.637 

0.177 

0.014 

0.652 

1.210 

1.170 

0.128 

1.266 

2.058 

0.029 

0.188 

2.129 

1.235 

1.161 

0.350 

1.762 

0.110 

0.337 

2.072 

0.627 

0.205 

0.335 

1.124 

1.117 

Laps 
6 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

6 

7 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

6 

6 

3 

5 

4 

6 

4 

3 

5 

6 

5 

3 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

No. 
11 

39 

117 

147 

87 

64 

Name 
BEULICH Jorg 

FRANKO Peter 

WILDT Peter 

PARISIS Vasilis 

SCHILL Anette 

LOMBARDO Giuseppe 

Best Tm 
2:46.963 

2:47.135 

2:59.497 

3:01.245 

In Lap 
4 

3 

5 

3 

0 

0 

Diff 
30.811 

30.983 

43.345 

45.093 

Gap 
0.482 

0.172 

12.362 

1.748 

Laps 
5 

4 

5 

5 

1 

1 
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